
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

503 
504 
505 
501 
502 

Name 

Tóth Gábor 

Borsi Gergõ 

GRX 

Szõke Zsolt 

Szabó Róbert 

Class Best Tm 

1:05.260 
1:08.946 
1:10.788 
1:11.217 
1:18.612 

Diff 

3.686 
5.528 
5.957 

13.352 

Gap 

3.686 
1.842 
0.429 
7.395 

Best Speed 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

21 
3 
7 

33 
18 

2nd Best 

1:06.232 
1:09.139 
1:12.032 
1:11.618 
1:19.381 

2nd Lap 

14 
13 
6 

27 
15 

Nat. 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2022.05.22. 15:15:12 

Orbits 
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I. DRX Masters Cup 

Masters Cup 

Futam 

Qualifying started at 10:58:23 

Kiskunlacháza 0,000 km 

2022.05.22. 10:00 


